
자재명 규격 명칭

Conductive Fabric 1000mm*50m*0.05T Conductive adhesive

Conductive Foam 300mm*50m*0.5T Nickel and copper plate conductive polyurethance foam

Property

Total Thickness

Adhesive Peel Strength

Surface Resistivity

Continuous use Conditions

Carrier Type

Adhesive

Total Thickness(mm)

Adhesive To Stainless Steel(kgf/in)

Holding Power(H)

Specific Resistance(Ω)

Color

1. Properties of Conductive Fabric / Conductive Foam

2. Properties of Conductive Fiber Double-Coated Tape

PS-1332

0.05T

>800 g/in

<0.1 Ω/in

14-176F

≤0.05

Gray

Typical Value

Conductive Fiber

Acrylic

0.05

1

v


