

Dream Is the Challeger's DIC CO., Ltd. ADD: 604-5(78, HAEBONG-RO), SEONGGOK-DONG, DANWON-GU, ANSAN-SI, GYEONGGI-DO, KOREA TEL: +82-31-439-7766 FAX: +82-31-503-9996 WEB: WWW.DICGLOBAL.CO.KR Sabric / Conductive E-1

1. Properties of Conductive Fabric / Conductive Foam

자재명	규격	명칭
Conductive Fabric	1000mm*50m*0.05T	Conductive adhesive
Conductive Foam	300mm*50m*0.5T	Nickel and copper plate conductive polyurethance foam

Property	PS-1332
Total Thickness	0.05T
Adhesive Peel Strength	>800 g/in
Surface Resistivity	<0.1 Ω/in
Continuous use Conditions	14-176F

2. Properties of Conductive Fiber Double-Coated Tape

	Typical Value
Carrier Type	Conductive Fiber
Adhesive	Acrylic
Total Thickness(mm)	0.05
Adhesive To Stainless Steel(kgf/in)	1
Holding Power(H)	V
Specific Resistance(Ω)	≤0.05
Color	Gray